3
VGA SOLUTIONS
VGA Display Cables with RGB Coax
•	 Connect a computer and display directly
•	 Standard and plenum-rated cables up to 100 ft.
VGA Display Cables (HD15 M/M)
P502-001 1 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-003 3 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-006 6 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-010 10 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-015 15 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-025 25 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-050 50 ft. VGA Display Cable
P502-100 100 ft. VGA Display Cable
VGA Display Cables with Right-Angle Connectors (HD15 M/M)
P502-003-RA 3 ft. VGA Display Cable (Right-Angle Connector)
P502-006-RA 6 ft. VGA Display Cable (Right-Angle Connector)
P502-010-RA 10 ft. VGA Display Cable (Right-Angle Connector)
P502-025-RA 25 ft. VGA Display Cable (Right-Angle Connector)
VGA Display Cables with Low-Profile Connectors (HD15 M/M)
P502-003-SM 3 ft. VGA Display Cable (Low-Profile Connectors)
P502-006-SM 6 ft. VGA Display Cable (Low-Profile Connectors)
Plenum-Rated VGA Display Cables (HD15 M/M)
P502-025-P 25 ft. Plenum-Rated VGA Display Cable
P502-050-P 50 ft. Plenum-Rated VGA Display Cable
VGA + Audio Cables (HD15 + 3.5 mm M/M)
P504-006 6 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
P504-010 10 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
P504-015 15 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
P504-025 25 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
P504-050 50 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
VGA + Audio Cables with Low-Profile Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm M/M)
P504-003-SM 3 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable (Low-Profile Connectors)
P504-006-SM 6 ft. VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable (Low-Profile Connectors)
Plenum-Rated VGA + Audio Cables (HD15 + 3.5 mm M/M)
P504-025-P 25 ft. Plenum-Rated VGA Display + Stereo Audio Cable
VGA Extension Cables with RGB Coax
•	 Extend the length of an existing display cable
•	 Standard and plenum-rated cables up to 100 ft.
VGA Display Extension Cables (HD15 M/F)
P500-006 6 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
P500-010 10 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
P500-025 25 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
P500-050 50 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
P500-075 75 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
P500-100 100 ft. VGA Display Extension Cable
Plenum-Rated VGA Display Extension Cable (HD15 M/F)
P500-100-P 100 ft. Plenum-Rated VGA Display Extension Cable
•	 Foil and braid shielding for maximum EMI/RFI protection
•	 Mini-coax (RGB) and paired video wire construction for
superior signal quality
•	 Resolutions up to 2048 x 1536 (QXGA)

EZA-VGAX-2 2 Easy Pull VGA Connectors (HD15 M, HD15 F)(2)
Easy Pull Type A Connectors (VGA + Audio)
EZA-VGAAM-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm M, HD15 + 3.5 mm M)
EZA-VGAAF-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm F, HD15 + 3.5 mm F)(1)
EZA-VGAAX-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm M, HD15 + 3.5 mm F)(2)
Easy Pull Type A Connectors (VGA + Audio + Composite Video)
EZA-VGACSAM-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio + Composite Video Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm +
3 RCA M, HD15 + 3.5 mm + 3 RCA M)
EZA-VGACSAF-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio + Composite Video Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm +
3 RCA F, HD15 + 3.5 mm + 3 RCA F)(1)
EZA-VGACSAX-2 2 Easy Pull VGA + Audio + Composite Video Connectors (HD15 + 3.5 mm +
3 RCA M, HD15 + 3.5 mm + 3 RCA F)(2)
Easy Pull VGA All-in-One Kits
•	 Cables up to 100 ft. with connectors included
Easy Pull VGA All-in-One Kits (Include Cable and Connectors)
P501-050 50 ft. Easy Pull VGA Extension Cable (HD15 M/F)(2)
P501-100 100 ft. Easy Pull VGA Extension Cable (HD15 M/F)(2)
P503-050 50 ft. Easy Pull VGA Display Cable (HD15 M/M)
P503-100 100 ft. Easy Pull VGA Display Cable (HD15 M/M)
Easy Pull VGA + Audio All-in-One Kits (Include Cable and Connectors)
P504-050-EZ 50 ft. Easy Pull VGA + Audio Cable (HD15 + 3.5 mm M/M)
P504-100-EZ 100 ft. Easy Pull VGA + Audio Cable (HD15 + 3.5 mm M/M)
(1) Includes two wall plates. (2) Includes one wall plate for the female connector(s).
Go to www.tripplite.com for the latest specifications and ordering information
EZA-xxx Series Base Cable and EZA-VGAM-2 Connector Kit
EZA-VGACSAX-2
Easy Pull Base Cable
Detachable Easy Pull ConnectorsVGA
Source Remote Display
Easy Pull Base Cables (Type A)
•	 Require Easy Pull Type A connectors
Easy Pull Type A Base Cables
EZA-035 35 ft. Easy Pull Base Cable
EZA-050 50 ft. Easy Pull Base Cable
EZA-100 100 ft. Easy Pull Base Cable
Plenum-Rated Easy Pull Type A Base Cables
EZA-035-P 35 ft. Plenum-Rated Easy Pull Base Cable
EZA-050-P 50 ft. Plenum-Rated Easy Pull Base Cable
EZA-100-P 100 ft. Plenum-Rated Easy Pull Base Cable
P504-xxx-EZ
Series
VGA Easy Pull Connection Diagram
VGA Over Cat5 (UTP) Extenders